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BCSSA Board of Directors 2022-23 

 

      
    
     BCSSA Executive Director – Claire Guy - cguy@bcssa.org 
     

President Teresa Downs  SD74 Gold Trail  tdowns@sd74.bc.ca 
 

Vice-President / Fraser Valley Chapter Director 
 

Rohan Arul-Pragasam SD33 Chilliwack rohan_arul@sd33.bc.ca 
 

Treasurer 
 

Gino Bondi  SD34 Abbotsford  gino.bondi@abbyschools.ca 
 

Secretary 
 

Mike Bowden SD73 Kamloops-Thompson mbowden@exc.sd73.bc.ca 

Kootenay Boundary Chapter Director Karen Shipka SD6 Rocky Mountain Karen.shipka@sd6.bc.ca  
 

Metro Chapter Director 
 

Mark Pearmain SD36 Surrey pearmain_m@surreyschools.ca  

Northern Chapter Director 
 

Stephen Petrucci SD60 Peace River North spetrucci@prn.bc.ca 

Thompson Okanagan Chapter Director 
 

Beverley Young SD53 Okanagan-Similkameen byoung@sd53.bc.ca 

Vancouver Island Chapter Director Scott Stinson 
 

SD62 Sooke 
 

sstinson@sd62.bc.ca 
 

Membership Services Chair Cindy Heitman SD57 Prince George cheitman@sd57.bc.ca 
 

Professional Learning Committee Chair Cheryl Lenardon SD27 Cariboo-Chilcotin Cheryl.Lenardon@sd27.bc.ca  
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